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Positive Today: 271 

 
Recovered Today: 1422 

 

 Death Today: 04 
 

 Active Cases: 4043 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.75% R% Recovery Percentage: 92.02% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 89237  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 82117 (92.02%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3133 (3.51%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 246 (0.28%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 15182  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 17513  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 987866  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 427 340 47888 9 4337 52225 235 

Bageshwar 414 34 25260 4 2051 27311 627 

Chamoli 417 910 31227 23 3062 34289 249 

Champawat 495 248 39888 2 1803 41691 474 

Dehradun 7260 7296 290806 147 31713 322519 3374 

Haridwar 2600 2338 264690 24 12563 277253 977 

Nainital 1045 1267 50835 22 11058 61893 288 

Pauri Garhwal 1342 1084 55053 13 5083 60136 623 

Pithoragarh 690 8 27591 3 2452 30043 750 

Rudraprayag 245 126 19083 11 2623 21706 308 

Tehri Garhwal 381 304 20443 3 2273 22716 532 

US Nagar 1628 1105 92994 9 8657 101651 753 

Uttarkashi 569 122 22108 1 1562 23670 340 

Total 17513 15182 987866 271 89237 1077103 9530 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4337 3878 93 4 368 

Bageshwar 2051 1950 24 0 81 

Chamoli 3062 2721 240 3 100 

Champawat 1803 1317 468 1 20 

Dehradun 31713 29584 1752 152 360 

Haridwar 12563 12049 304 22 218 

Nainital 11058 10899 163 29 37 

Pauri Garhwal 5083 3500 605 16 969 

Pithoragarh 2452 2182 147 4 131 

Rudraprayag 2623 2462 38 1 122 

Tehri Garhwal 2273 1912 51 5 312 

U.S. Nagar 8657 8309 108 5 259 

Uttarkashi 1562 1354 50 4 156 

Total 89237 82117 4043 246 3133 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun 

AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 1 

Govt. Doon Medical College, Dehradun 2 

MH, Dehradun 1 

Grand Total 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QRCodeBelow  
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Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500,  

Whatsapp  No. 9412080544 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

        

        16 t h  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1109 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          17315 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8545908 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7795114 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     365369 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 27098 9371 381859 350674 6021 6025 9956 9747 23337 136 162 
Bageshwar 13773 9751 185947 170154 2514 2520 2321 2396 16675 185 134 
Chamoli 18658 11612 274243 265281 3987 4018 6492 6624 19487 345 240 
Champawat 11853 5727 183464 169841 2253 2301 7565 7386 12873 265 63 
Dehradun 88481 37894 1569264 1428196 37241 36597 30661 30998 82319 4555 692 
Haridwar 68146 23863 1506877 1433539 17781 17596 48440 48375 40882 1571 489 
Nainital 44481 19823 753224 718456 14187 13795 20102 20114 35662 2650 340 
Pauri 29661 8784 451950 395225 7914 7885 7098 7110 25826 744 394 
Pithoragarh 21378 8596 325835 309810 4095 4108 8318 8402 16229 536 123 
Rudraprayag 11845 7547 173226 156947 2465 2453 2691 2712 7852 510 63 
Tehri 28006 15003 398147 351542 6252 6307 4923 5032 27743 483 393 
US Nagar 70649 28816 1347175 1326809 12473 12539 34749 33788 34644 1635 347 
Uttarkashi 15649 4762 236060 219730 3461 3482 4999 5051 21840 153 107 

Total 449678 191549 7787271 7296204 120644 119626 188315 187735 365369 13768 3547 


